
www.schaefer-lochbleche.de

SCHÄFER Perforated Metal –
Machining service for tailor-made solutions



More information?
Ask for our general brochure 
or download it from 
www.schaefer-lochbleche.de

Contacts / Sales region

Great variety in our machining service
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Strip perforation Field perforation Combination of field 
and strip perforation

Perforation free edges 
on customer request

Perforating cut-to-size blanks in widths of up to 1,500 mm and 
lengths of over 6,000 mm according to customer specifications

Why should you block your machines and 

equipment with tasks we can carry out for 

you quickly and economically? Why not cut 

out unnecessary investment and utilize the 

space in your production facilities for more 

profitable activities? With our highly efficient 

machines and trained and qualified staff, we 

can provide machined perforated metal solu-

tions tailored precisely to your needs. 

The supplied components can be directly 

incorporated into your workflow, contribu-

ting significantly to the high quality of your 

finished products. In addition, our innovative 

ideas can contribute to the creation of new 

SCHÄFER Lochbleche GmbH & Co. KG
Pfannenbergstr. 1 · D-57290 Neunkirchen
Tel. +49 (0) 2735/787-05 · Fax: +49 (0) 2735/787-528
info@schaefer-lochbleche.de · www.schaefer-lochbleche.de

product design possibilities, increasing their 

individual appeal. We can realise your require-

ments quickly and efficiently.

Our services

	 Punching

	 Laser cutting

	 Notching

	 Bending

	 De-greasing

	 Powder coating

	 Anodising

Other services available on request!

Your benefits
n	 You save space for value-creating 		

	 activities

n	 SCHÄFER Perforated Metal realises 		

	 your requirements reliably and 		

	 efficiently

n	 You receive high-quality, machined 		

	 perforated metal solutions from a  

	 single source 

Your contact person

Technical sales:

Thomas Nassen and

Torsten Schoew

Sales Manager
Alexander Tumasjan
Tel. +49 (0) 2735/787-377
PC-Fax +49 (0) 2735/787-1377
atumasjan@schaefer-lochbleche.de

Czech Republic /Slovakia
Post codes 0, 1, 2, 30-31, 37-39, 98-99
Adrian Lück  
Tel. +49 (0) 2735/787-325 
PC-Fax +49 (0) 2735/787-1325 
alueck@schaefer-lochbleche.de

Post codes 35-36, 54-57, 80-87, 90-97
Patrick Diehl 
Tel. +49 (0) 2735/787-267 
PC-Fax +49 (0) 2735/787-1420 
pdiehl@schaefer-lochbleche.de

Post codes 32-34, 4, 50-53, 58-59
Rolf Werle 
Tel. +49 (0) 2735/787-295  
PC-Fax +49 (0) 2735/787-1295 
rwerle@schaefer-lochbleche.de

Post codes 6, 7, 88-89 
Oliver Porr 
Tel. +49 (0) 2735/787-265  
PC-Fax +49 (0) 2735/787-1265 
oporr@schaefer-lochbleche.de

BeNeLux / Contract manufacturing 
Rüdiger Boller 
Tel. +49 (0) 2735/787-250  
PC-Fax +49 (0) 2735/787-1250  
rboller@schaefer-lochbleche.de

BeNeLux/A/CH/F/PL/Scandinavia
Eric Diehl   
Tel. +49 (0) 2735/787-394   
PC-Fax +49 (0) 2735/787-1394   
ediehl@schaefer-lochbleche.de

Technical sales
Machining/Projects
Thomas Nassen
Tel. +49 (0) 2735/787-381
tnassen@schaefer-lochbleche.de

Torsten Schoew
Tel. +49 (0) 2735/787-433
PC-Fax +49 (0) 2735/787-1-433
tschoew@schaefer-lochbleche.de


